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Grand Coat™

Give your horse the “wow” factor
Grand Coat™. Designed to deliver breathtaking
colors, glossy coats and a lustrous mane and tail.
Grand Coat’s unique quadruple action formula
works quickly and provides dramatic results 
providing a rich source of Omega Fatty Acids,
key minerals, and amino acids.  The ingredient
that really sets Grand Coat apart from other
products is Lecithin, which supplies phospholipids,
a vital requirement for helping enhance
healthy skin and a deeper improved coat color.

The inclusion of Diamond V™ Probiotic Yeast,
which is fully fermented and shelf-stable, 
provides effective support for the digestive 
system and helps keep the bacteria in the 
large intestine functioning effectively. Grand
Coat will rapidly give your horse the “wow”
factor, and everyone you know will be asking you
what you did to make your horse so beautiful.

Enhances ALL coat colors - 
from Head to Tail.

“Grand Coat has made such 
a difference.  Arjen, my Friesian
had a brown, dull coat as well
as a bad case of scratches
when he first arrived.  Within 
a month of feeding Grand Coat 
I couldn’t believe the color I was
seeing as well as a much
improved, beautiful healthy,
shiny coat.  The scratches
healed up completely and
within a few months his mane
and tail thickened up nicely.
It is a fantastic product and
reasonably priced - it works!”

Pieter Franken
www.dutchhorsefriend.com
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Available in:
5 lb. (2.2 kg) - 40 servings 
10 lb. (4.54 kg) - 80 servings

Omega 3 Fatty Acids
Omega 6 Fatty Acids
Lecithin
Diamond V™ Probiotic Yeast*
Methionine
Lysine
Zinc
Leucine
Copper
Biotin
Amino Acid Profile

10,000 mg
2,750 mg
2,500 mg

150 mg
500 mg
437 mg
250 mg
100 mg

25 mg
1 mg

2,518 mg

Per 2oz. (56.7 g) serving

* Improves Digestion and Boosts Immune Function




