

## GRAND COAT™

Give your horse the "wow" factor Grand Coat™. Designed to deliver breathtaking colors, glossy coats and a lustrous mane and tail. Grand Coat's unique quadruple action formula works quickly and provides dramatic results providing a rich source of Omega Fatty Acids, key minerals, and amino acids. The ingredient that really sets Grand Coat apart from other products is Lecithin, which supplies phospholipids, a vital requirement for helping enhance healthy skin and a deeper improved coat color.

The inclusion of Diamond V™ Probiotic Yeast, which is fully fermented and shelf-stable, provides effective support for the digestive system and helps keep the bacteria in the large intestine functioning effectively. Grand Coat will rapidly give your horse the "wow" factor, and everyone you know will be asking you what you did to make your horse so beautiful.

Enhances ALL coat colors - from Head to Tail.



## **GUARANTEED ANALYSIS**

	Per 2oz. (56.7 g) serving
Omega 3 Fatty Acids	10,000 mg
Omega 6 Fatty Acids	2,750 mg
Lecithin	2,500 mg
Diamond V™ Probiotic Yeast*	150 mg
Methionine	500 mg
Lysine	437 mg
Zinc	250 mg
Leucine	100 mg
Copper	25 mg
Biotin	1 mg
Amino Acid Profile	2,518 mg

<sup>\*</sup> Improves Digestion and Boosts Immune Function



"Grand Coat has made such a difference. Arjen, my Friesian had a brown, dull coat as well as a bad case of scratches when he first arrived. Within a month of feeding Grand Coat I couldn't believe the color I was seeing as well as a much improved, beautiful healthy, shiny coat. The scratches healed up completely and within a few months his mane and tail thickened up nicely. It is a fantastic product and reasonably priced - it works!"

Pieter Franken www.dutchhorsefriend.com



**Available in:** 5 lb. (2.2 kg) - 40 servings 10 lb. (4.54 kg) - 80 servings